AHL/TG

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 4209 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, lines 5 and 21, delete "an administrative" and insert "a responsible social services"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 18, delete "<u>an</u>"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 19, delete "<u>administrative</u>" and insert "<u>a responsible social services</u>"
- 1.5 Page 4, lines 8 and 26, delete "an administrative" and insert "a responsible social services"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 14, delete "administrative" and insert "responsible social services"